Start date for seeking Clarification on-line 20/08/2015 11:00 AM 

g. Last date for seeking Clarification on-line   25/08/2015 5:00 PM 

h. Date of Pre-bid Meeting  NA  

i. Technical Bid Opening date 1/09/2015 11:00 AM 

3. Deposit of Application fee and EMD: 

Deposit of Earnest Money:  89000.00 (INR Eighty Nine Thousand only) as 
Earnest Money can be deposited online on e-Procurement portal of MCL by following 
mode : 

a) Online fund transfer from Axis Bank. 
b) NEFT from any Scheduled Bank. 

(EMD through NEFT has to be paid strictly as per the challan generated by the